

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CJ Court

Case : WP(C) No. 1307/2023
a/w connected matters

Anoop Dutta

..... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Sharma, Advocate
Mr. Sachin Dogra, Advocate
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Advocate
Mr. Anuj Dewan Raina, Advocate
Mr. Govind Raina, Advocate
Mr. Mohatashim Nissar Wani, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI with
Mr. Karan Sharma, CGSC
Ms. Seema Khajuria, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Snigdha Shekhar, Advocate
Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Assisting Counsel vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr.AAG
Mr. D.K.Khajuria, Advocate

**Coram: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

07.05.2026

List on 13.05.2026 for arguments.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

**(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

Jammu :

07.05.2026

Pawan Chopra/Secy